BINOD BIHARI MAHTO KOYALANCHAL UNIVERSITY, DHANBAD

BOKARO STEEL CITY, COLLEGE
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VERIFICATION PERIOD:21.10.2021-27.10.2021

ECONOMICS(HONOURS)

UG COURSE 2021-2024

Form no

Application
no

Full Name

Father Name

Date of Birth

Gender

LAST PASSED
BOARD

CORE PAPER

GE PAPER

AECC PAPER

Max

Weightage

Aggregate /
Percentage

TOTAL
POINTS(MP+A
P)

REMARKS

20210296875

UG/2021-2024/057784

RICKY KUMAR

MADHUSUDAN RAJAK

2004-03-19

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

History

English

o
o
S

00
o
o
o

8

o
o

20210381667

UG/2021-2024/409587

KANCHAN KUMARI

BIBHASH SAH

2003-08-07

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

History

English

2.49

78.80

81.29

20210379853

UG/2021-2024/370929

RAJNEESH KUMAR GAJAB

RAGHUNATH MAHTO

2003-01-01

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

History

English

1.59

79.60

81.19

20210379350

UG/2021-2024/408422

KINJAL SINGH

RAJIV KUMAR SINGH

2004-01-21

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

Political Science

English

2.36

78.60

80.96

20210382483

UG/2021-2024/361459

PARESH KUMAR MAHATO

KESHAWDHAR MAHATO

2002-10-12

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

Political Science

English

76.00

76

20210381675

UG/2021-2024/411278

RITESH RAJ

RABI SHANKAR SINGH

2002-08-08

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

Political Science

English

74.80

74.8

20210382000

UG/2021-2024/349881

ABHISHEK KUMAR GAYALI

DEEPAK GAYALI

2003-01-19

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

History

Hindi

74.80

74.8

20210382947

UG/2021-2024/412659

MUSKAN KUMARI GAUTAM

BINOD SINGH

2003-05-03

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

Hindi

English

2.07

71.20

73.27

20210384056

UG/2021-2024/413886

KAJAL KUMARI

ANIL PRASAD GUPTA

2004-09-12

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

Political Science

English

2.10

70.00

10

20210391664

UG/2021-2024/421727

AMIT KUMAR

MURARI PRASAD SINGH

2002-12-29

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Economics

Hindi

English

67.60

70.98

11

20210381738

UG/2021-2024/411331

NIKITA KUMARI

BIPIN TANTI

2004-09-22

FEMALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

History

English

68.80

70.48

12

20210386121

UG/2021-2024/415653

VIKASH KUMAR

BINAY KUMAR RAJAK

2004-02-08

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

Political Science

English

70.00

70

13

20210381634

UG/2021-2024/411192

RANI KUMARI

DHANANJAY CHOUBEY

2004-09-23

FEMALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

Political Science

English

68.00

69.98

14

20210305782

UG/2021-2024/323993

AMIT KUMAR MODI

GANESH MODI

2003-07-04

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

Political Science

English

69.00

69

15

20210380202

UG/2021-2024/396533

VINITA KUMARI

DUKHAN MUNDA

2003-07-10

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,

Delhi

Economics

English

English

65.80

68.7

16

20210378881

UG/2021-2024/407760

PRINCE KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY

2003-04-21

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

History

Hindi

68.00

68

17

20210379221

UG/2021-2024/384336

DEONARAYAN MUNDA

JITAN MUNDA

2001-07-26

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,

Delhi

Economics

Political Science

English

67.00

67

18

20210383038

UG/2021-2024/336247

RITESH KUMAR AGRAWAL

BIRENDRA PRASAD AGRAWAL

2000-01-04

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

History

Hindi

65.60

65.6

19

20210382470

UG/2021-2024/412148

AJAY MAHATO

CHANDI CHARAN MAHATO

2003-03-02

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Economics

History

Hindi

65.20

65.2

20

20210392881

UG/2021-2024/422929

SHUBHAM SHEKHAR

SURJIT KUMAR RAKESH

2003-01-03

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,

Delhi

Economics

Philosophy

English

65.00

65
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21 | 20210298800 | UG/2021-2024/316395 KISHOR KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO 2005-01-04 | MALE Jhacrkha"f?icadif”'c Economics |  Philosophy | English | 0.00 | 64.40 | 64.4
ouncil, Ranchi
22 | 20210379629 | UG/2021-2024/137347 RINKU KUMARI RAMASHISH YADAV 2004-01-05 | FEMALE Jhacrkha"f?icadif”'c Economics English Hindi | 1.95 [ 62.00| 63.95
ouncil, Ranchi
Central Board of
23 | 20210380994 | UG/2021-2024/410490 ANJALI KUMARI ARUN PRASAD MANJHI 2002-12-24 | FEMALE| Secondary Education, | Economics Hindi English | 1.80 | 62.00 | 63.8
Delhi
24 | 20210390706 | UG/2021-2024/420719 LUCKY KUMAR RAMESH GUPTA 2003-12-25 | MALE Jhacrkha"f?icadif”'c Economics History Hindi | 0.00 |63.80| 63.8
ouncil, Ranchi
25 | 20210384687 | UG/2021-2024/414642 PRITY KUMARI KISHOR PANDIT 2004-03-24 | FEMALE Jhacrkha"f?icadif”'c Economics | Political Science | English | 1.85 | 61.60 | 63.45
ouncil, Ranchi
26 | 20210387888 | UG/2021-2024/417716 BAIDNATH SAHU KASHINATH SAHU 1998-11-11 | MALE Jhac'kha"?/;cadimw Economics Hindi English | 0.00 | 62.60| 62.6
ouncil, Ranchi
27 | 20210384516 | UG/2021-2024/414315 SHWETA KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV 2004-03-11 | FEMALE Jhac'kha"?/;cadimw Economics | Political Science | English | 1.80 | 60.00 | 61.8
ouncil, Ranchi
28 | 20210392754 | UG/2021-2024/369279 SHRUTI GUPTA BHANU PRATAP PRASAD | 2003-08-24 | FEMALE Jhacrkha”ﬁ“;cadim” Economics |  Psychology | English | 1.80 | 60.00 | 61.8
ouncil, Ranchi
29 | 20210392851 | UG/2021-2024/422922 SHRUTI GUPTA BHANU PRATAP PRASAD | 2003-08-24 | FEMALE Jhac'kha"?/;cadimw Economics |  Psychology | English | 1.80 | 60.00 | 61.8
ouncil, Ranchi
30 | 20210381455 | UG/2021-2024/363252 VIJAY NAYAK JAHARU NAYAK 2004-06-03 | MALE Jhacrkha”ﬁ“;cadim” Economics Hindi English | 0.00 | 61.60| 61.6
ouncil, Ranchi
31| 20210391319 | UG/2021-2024/421331 SHIVAM KUMAR SAHU BAHURA SAHU 2002-10-24 | MALE Jhac'kha"?/;cadimw Economics Hindi English | 0.00 [59.40| 59.4
ouncil, Ranchi
32 | 20210379335 | UG/2021-2024/387957 MANISH KUMARI PARAS RAJWAR 2003-01-16 |FEMALE Jhacrkha"fncadi'f“c Economics | Political Science | Hindi | 1.80 [ 57.20| 59
ouncii, Rancni
Central Board of
33 | 20210388755 | UG/2021-2024/418720 AYUSH KUMAR MANORANJAN KUMAR 2003-01-04 | MALE | Secondary Education, | Economics Hindi English | 0.00 | 58.40 | 58.4
Delhi
Central Board of
34 | 20210386628 | UG/2021-2024/413851 SAKSHI KUMARI JAGDISH SINGH 2002-12-04 | FEMALE| Secondary Education, | Economics | Psychology | English | 1.41 | 56.80 | 58.21
Delhi
Central Board of
35 | 20210382725 | UG/2021-2024/412437 RITESH KUMAR SINGH LALAN SINGH 2003-03-02 | MALE | Secondary Education, | Economics Hindi English | 0.00 |58.20| 58.2
Delhi
36 | 20210382840 | UG/2021-2024/412551 RIYA PANDEY PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY | 2003-01-12 | FEMALE Jhaékha"ffﬁcadi'_“'c Economics History English | 1.35 | 56.80 | 58.15
ouncil, Rancni
37| 20210381782 | UG/2021-2024/411275 SANDHAYA RANI RAJKUMAR RAJWAR 2002-03-25 | FEMALE Jhacrkha"_‘ficadi'_“'c Economics | Political Science | Hindi | 1.74 [ 56.00 | 57.74
ouncil, Rancni
38 | 20210384265 | UG/2021-2024/414124 NISHA KUMARI SUGANDH SINGH 2000-02-08 | FEMALE Jhacrkha"_‘ficadi'_“'c Economics History Hindi | 1.17 | 56.40 | 57.57
ouncil, Rancni
39 | 20210382111 | UG/2021-2024/387488 MD ABDUL RAZAK MD KALIM MISTRI 2003-09-25 | MALE Jhacrkha"_‘ficadi'_“'c Economics | Political Science | Hindi | 0.00 |57.40| 57.4
ouncil, Rancni
40 | 20210384751 | UG/2021-2024/414665 SONALI SINGH INDAL SINGH 2003-02-25 | FEMALE Jhacrkha"_‘ficadi'_“'c Economics History Hindi | 1.71 | 55.00 | 56.71
ouncil, Rancni
41 | 20210379077 | UG/2021-2024/408060 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMPAL LOHRA 2003-12-18 | MALE Jhacrkha"_‘f/::adi'_“'c Economics History Hindi | 0.00 |56.60| 56.6
ouncil, Rancni
42 | 20210379716 | UG/2021-2024/408756 PARVEEN KUMAR DULARCHAND MAHTO 2002-01-10 | MALE Jhaékha"ffﬁcadi'f“'c Economics | Political Science | Hindi | 0.00 | 56.40 | 56.4
ouncil, Rancni
43 | 20210391630 | UG/2021-2024/421686 SURAJ KUMAR DAS GOURINATH DAS 2000-08-03 | maLe | Jherkhand Academic | oo | pojitical Science | Hindi | 0.00 | 55.40 | 55.4

Council, Ranchi
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44 | 20210379486 | UG/2021-2024/408526 PANKAJ KUMAR NAGENDRA SINGH 2003-12-31 | MALE | Secondary Education, | Economics History Hindi | 0.00 [55.00| 55
Delhi
Central Board of
45 | 20210379541 | UG/2021-2024/408652 ASMITA KUMARI AGHNU MAHTO 2001-11-17 | FEMALE| Secondary Education, | Economics Hindi English | 1.71 | 53.00 | 54.71
Delhi
46 | 20210388835 | UG/2021-2024/305590 CHANDAN KUMAR SAGAR SAHANI 2002-10-20 | MALE Jhacrkha"f?icadif”'c Economics Hindi Hindi | 0.60 |54.00| 54.6
ouncil, Ranchi
47 | 20210378992 | UG/2021-2024/407878 DEEPAK SHARMA NARESH SHARMA 2002-04-29 | MALE Jhacrkha"f?icadif”'c Economics Hindi English | 0.00 [ 54.00| 54
ouncil, Ranchi
Central Board of
48 | 20210382734 | UG/2021-2024/412426 ADITYA KUMAR UMASHANKAR YADAV 2003-12-30 | MALE | Secondary Education, | Economics English English | 0.00 | 53.40| 53.4
Delhi
Central Board of
49 | 20210382825 | UG/2021-2024/412494 |  SACHIN KUMAR SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH 2003-12-20 | MALE | Secondary Education, | Economics English English | 0.47 |52.60 | 53.07
Delhi
50 | 20210387083 | UG/2021-2024/417108 HARI KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD 2001-12-25 | MALE Jhac'kha”?’;cadim” Economics History Hindi | 0.00 [53.00| 53
ouncil, Ranchi
51 | 20210379724 | UG/2021-2024/407112 AAYAN MURMU SHIV LAL MURMU 2003-12-12 | MALE Jhac'kha"f:/;cadim'c Economics English English | 0.00 [51.00| 51
ouncil, Ranchi
52 | 20210381551 | UG/2021-2024/408928 MRITUNJAY BAURI KHEMLAL BAURI 2003-02-03 | FEMALE Jhac'kha”?’;cadim” Economics | Political Science | English | 1.14 | 49.40 | 50.54
ouncil, Ranchi
53 | 20210383319 | UG/2021-2024/412837 SAURABH KUMAR ANIL YADAV 2001-11-20 | MALE Jhacrkha"ff/;cadim'c Economics English Hindi | 0.00 [50.00| 50
ouncii, Rancni
54 | 20210381775 | UG/2021-2024/411345 MRITUNJAY BAURI KHEMLAL BAURI 2003-02-03 | MALE Jhacrkha"fncadi'f“c Economics | Political Science | English | 0.00 | 49.40 | 49.4
ouncii, Rancni
55 | 20210381215 | UG/2021-2024/410696 KAJAL KUMARI CHOTELAL SAW 2002-02-20 |FEMALE Jhacrkha"fncadi'f“c Economics | Political Science | Hindi | 1.35 | 45.00 | 46.35
ouncii, Rancni
56 | 20210392720 | UG/2021-2024/422794 SAGAR KUMAR RAJAK PARMESHWAR RAJAK 2005-06-12 | MALE Jhacrkha"fncadi'f“c Economics History Hindi | 0.00 |46.20| 46.2
ouncii, Rancni

*ALL VALID APPLICANT ARE SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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